## Marketing Sponsorship Opportunity For NASCAR Camping World Truck Series & American Racing Car Association Series Driver, #46 Sean Corr



Sean Corr is a NASCAR veteran out of Goshen, NY whom participates in the NASCAR Camping World Truck Series as well as the American Car Racing Association. Corr owns a New York School Bus Transportation company, The Trans Group and also a NASCAR driver development group in Mooresville, NC, Empire Racing Group. Corr's driver development team has teamed up with Richard Petty to present to you, Empire Racing Group, A Richard Petty Driver Development Team. American Racing Car Association races are televised live on FS1, FS2 or MAVTV, depending on the speedway. I am very confident that by becoming a marketing partner in Sean Corr's racing career, your company name will be televised.

By becoming a partner with #46 Sean Corr, we can design a partnership package to fit your company's growth and needs. Packages start as economical as \$5,000.

EMPIRE RACING GROUP
GRUMPY'S PERFORMANCE
304 PERFORMANCE ROAD
MOORESVILLE, NC 28115
(P) 704-664-8882
(F) 704-664-8883
GRUMPYCHEEK@YAHOO.COM
www.empireracinggroup.com

